
Kinder Ostereiersuche
Platz Name Hase

1 Lina Röhre Gold XXL

2 Leonie Gründer Silber XL

3 Phil Anton Fischer Bronce L

Damen

Ergebisse Ostereiersuchfahrt 2019
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1 Linda Raulf Melina Heumüller Audi A3 60 6 2 4,80 10 82,80

2 Sonja Exner Melanie Krauss Ford Kuga 50 20 16 1,80 0 87,80
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1 Falko Röhre Regina Röhre Felix, Linda Toyota Avensis 70 9 10 1,60 0 90,60

2 Willhelm Meier Felix Meier Ford Fiesta 130 5 8 5,00 20 168,00

3 Cedric Voß Jonas Marc Stamen Heppe BMW 1er 180 6 50 50,00 10 296,00
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1 Alexander Müller Karin Müller Opel Kadett A 40 9 1 4,80 0 54,80

2 Frank Jühe Conny Stütz Posche 911 40 7 5 3,80 0 55,80

3 Waldeyer, Dirk VW Passat 50 10 2 1,80 0 63,80

4 Simon Dööer Aaron Döbber VW Iltis 60 1,5 5 0,00 0 66,50

5 Peter Weimann Dagmar Weimann Morris 50 10 5 3,00 10 78,00

6 Friedrich Tigges Paul Döbber M6B 70 7,5 12 1,80 0 91,30

7 Karl-Heinz Wegner Jendrike Wegner Audi Quadro 80 10 2 0,00 0 92,00

8 Joachim Ebbert Helma Sperling Porsche Targa 70 6 9 3,00 10 98,00

9 Bernhard Jühe Linus Jühe Porsche 60 48 3 0,50 0 111,50

10 Peter Grasbeinter Ida Grasbeinter Citroen 11CV 100 2 2 7,00 10 121,00

11 Heinz Stahl Pülke Alfa Speyder 60 24 19 0,00 20 123,00

12 Klaus Gorsboth Fabian Hötte  Mercedes 107 90 30 10 1,50 0 131,50

13 Wolfgang Schlothane Karin Schalle Mercedes 107 90 25 3 2,00 30 150,00
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1 Julian Waurich Maike Roters Audi A4 50 4 2 1,00 0 57,00

2 Frank Schäfer Martina Schäfer BMW 135i 20 14 15 1,80 10 60,80

3 Michaela Böckeler Martin Rahner Ford Kuga 20 38 7 0,00 0 65,00

4 Tobias Hense Daniela Hense Lars Audi A6 80 2 2 1,50 0 85,50

5 Desiree Guntsch Norbert Schulten Seat Leon 80 6 6 4,00 0 96,00

6 Britta Roters Marcel Roters Ford Ranger 90 8 3 1,80 0 102,80

7 Dirk Jankowski Silvia Wiebe Mitsubishi Pajero 90 15 2 1,20 0 108,20

8 Lucien Jankowski Angelina Droletz Mazda MX5 90 6 17 5,00 0 118,00

9 Georg Schlöffel Anna Linn Peugeot 206 100 10 9 1,50 0 120,50

10 Jürgen Droletz Nicole Droletz Florian Peugeot 308SW 110 16 10 6,00 0 142,00

11 Christhoph Meier Melanie Meier Ford Fiesta 110 4 5 14,00 20 153,00

12 Guido Meier Jessics Gründer Lenie Gründer Ford Fiesta 130 17 1 1,50 20 169,50
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1 Alexander Müller Karin Müller Opel Kadett A 40 9 1 4,80 0 54,80 Oldtimer

2 Frank Jühe Conny Stütz Posche 911 40 7 5 3,80 0 55,80 Oldtimer

3 Julian Waurich Maike Roters Audi A4 50 4 2 1,00 0 57,00 Mixed Teams

4 Frank Schäfer Martina Schäfer BMW 135i 20 14 15 1,80 10 60,80 Mixed Teams

5 Waldeyer, Dirk VW Passat 50 10 2 1,80 0 63,80 Oldtimer

6 Michaela Böckeler Martin Rahner Ford Kuga 20 38 7 0,00 0 65,00 Mixed Teams

7 Simon Dööer Aaron Döbber VW Iltis 60 1,5 5 0,00 0 66,50 Oldtimer

8 Peter Weimann Dagmar Weimann Morris 50 10 5 3,00 10 78,00 Oldtimer

9 Linda Raulf Melina Heumüller Audi A3 60 6 2 4,80 10 82,80 Damen

10 Tobias Hense Daniela Hense Lars Audi A6 80 2 2 1,50 0 85,50 Mixed Teams

11 Sonja Exner Melanie Krauss Ford Kuga 50 20 16 1,80 0 87,80 Damen

12 Falko Röhre Regina Röhre Felix, Linda Toyota Avensis 70 9 10 1,60 0 90,60 Herren

13 Friedrich Tigges Paul Döbber M6B 70 7,5 12 1,80 0 91,30 Oldtimer

14 Karl-Heinz Wegner Jendrike Wegner Audi Quadro 80 10 2 0,00 0 92,00 Oldtimer

15 Desiree Guntsch Norbert Schulten Seat Leon 80 6 6 4,00 0 96,00 Mixed Teams

16 Joachim Ebbert Helma Sperling Porsche Targa 70 6 9 3,00 10 98,00 Oldtimer

17 Britta Roters Marcel Roters Ford Ranger 90 8 3 1,80 0 102,80 Mixed Teams

18 Dirk Jankowski Silvia Wiebe Mitsubishi Pajero 90 15 2 1,20 0 108,20 Mixed Teams

19 Bernhard Jühe Linus Jühe Porsche 60 48 3 0,50 0 111,50 Oldtimer

20 Lucien Jankowski Angelina Droletz Mazda MX5 90 6 17 5,00 0 118,00 Mixed Teams

21 Georg Schlöffel Anna Linn Peugeot 206 100 10 9 1,50 0 120,50 Mixed Teams

22 Peter Grasbeinter Ida Grasbeinter Citroen 11CV 100 2 2 7,00 10 121,00 Oldtimer

23 Heinz Stahl Pülke Alfa Speyder 60 24 19 0,00 20 123,00 Oldtimer

24 Klaus Gorsboth Fabian Hötte  Mercedes 107 90 30 10 1,50 0 131,50 Oldtimer

25 Jürgen Droletz Nicole Droletz Florian Peugeot 308SW 110 16 10 6,00 0 142,00 Mixed Teams

26 Wolfgang Schlothane Karin Schalle Mercedes 107 90 25 3 2,00 30 150,00 Oldtimer

27 Christhoph Meier Melanie Meier Ford Fiesta 110 4 5 14,00 20 153,00 Mixed Teams

28 Willhelm Meier Felix Meier Ford Fiesta 130 5 8 5,00 20 168,00 Herren

29 Guido Meier Jessics Gründer Lenie Gründer Ford Fiesta 130 17 1 1,50 20 169,50 Mixed Teams

30 Cedric Voß Jonas Marc Stamen Heppe BMW 1er 180 6 50 50,00 10 296,00 Herren


